Toxic gases and oxygen flameproof detectors
AVAILABLE FORMATS
SPECIAL FUNCTIONS
• RS485 addressable 4 wires connection, compatible with EUROSONDELCO, SIEMENS CC62P and DURGAS control panels, up to 16
detectors can be installed in parallel in the same loop. This version is also available with its own relay output.
• 4-20mA standard with 3 wire connection, compatible with any system with standard inputs of this kind.
Provided with a 12bit microprocessor that allows total control over sensor status and electronics.
Thermal compensation that allows a correct response from each of the electrochemical sensors when faced with temperature variations,

Maximum installation distance 1000m (RS485) and 350m (4-20mA)
Dimensions (mm) & weight (gr) 162 x 150 x 90 / 1.392
ORDERING INFORMATION
When placing the order please be sure about the correct product code according to the description and check that it complies with your requirements.
RS485C Detectors 4-20mA Detectors
CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION
DSQNX-CO DURTOX-X for carbon monoxide - CO / 0-300ppm DSQN4X-CO/H DURTOX-X for carbon monoxide - CO / 0-300ppm
DSQNXH2S DURTOX-X for hydrogen sulphide - H2S / 0-100ppm DSQN4XH2S/F DURTOX-X for hydrogen sulphide - H2S / 0-100ppm
DSQNXNH3 DURTOX-X for ammonia - NH3 / 0-100ppm DSQN4XNH3/F DURTOX-X for ammonia - NH3 / 0-100ppm
DSQNXNO2 DURTOX-X for nitrogen dioxide - NO2 / 0-20ppm DSQN4XNO2/C DURTOX-X for nitrogen dioxide - NO2 / 0-20ppm
DSQNX-O2 DURTOX-X for oxygen - O2 / 0-25% DSQN4X-O2 DURTOX-X for oxygen - O2 / 0-25%
DSQN4LX-NO/F DURTOX-X for nitrogen monoxide - NO / 0-100ppm
DSQN4LXCI2/A DURTOX-X for chlorine - CI2 / 0-10ppm
DSQN4LXSO2/C DURTOX X SO2 0-20ppm 4-20 mA ATEX
DSQN4LXtSO2/C DURTOX X SO2 0-20ppm 4-20 mA ATEX for dust
Note: Add an "r" at the end if a relay output is required -only RS485
Ex: for RS485C detectors for ammonia with relay module, the code would be DSQNLXNH3r
Note: Add a “t” after the “X” in the code if you require ATEX certified detectors for explosive dust.